Top Product Features
• Dual voltage input 120/277 VAC, 60 Hz
• 90 minutes of emergency run time with self-powered (battery backup) models
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Die-cast canopy included
• Field selectable Red or Green LED illumination
• Laber savings self-diagnostics (CX7 only)
Interactive Menu

TD505155EN   page 2
November 28, 2022 11:22 AM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CX71SD, CX72WHSD, CX6SB7
Family Series Face Options Housing Finish Options
Family Series Face Options Housing Finish Options (2)
CX=Die Cast Aluminum Exit, LED 6=AC only 1=Single
2=Double
S=Open Face for Signage (1)
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum Face w/Black Housing
WH=White
BK=Black
[Blank]=No additional options
2C=Two Circuit Option (CX6 only)
Notes
(1) Consult factory for additional custom signage options.
Notes
(2) Consult factory for additional custom signage options.
Family Series Face Options Housing Finish Options
Family Series Face Options Housing Finish Options
CX=Die Cast
Aluminum Exit, LED
7=Self Powered (3) 1=Single
2=Double
S=Open Face for Signage (4)
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
Face w/Black Housing
WH=White
BK=Black
SD=Self-diagnostics (standard) with Fire Alarm
Interface Capability (CX7 only)
Notes
(3) Self-powered units have battery backup to provide 90 minutes of run time when A/C
power is lost. Units must be connected to A/C power for standard operation.
Notes
(4) Consult factory for additional
custom signage options.
Options for non-EXIT signs
Signage Options (Color) Signage Options (Common Signs)
Blank =EXIT sign
R=Red letter, Red LED
G=Green letter, Green LED
Blank=EXIT sign
1 =“AREA OF RESCUE”
2 =“SALIDA”
3 =“STAIRS”
4 =“AREA OF REFUGE”
5 =“IN USE”
6 =“NOT AN EXIT”
7 =(WHEEL CHAIR SYMBOL)
8 =“X-RAY ON”
9 =“LASER IN USE”
10 =“DO NOT ENTER”
Available Accessories (Order Separately)
Protection Devices Pendant Kit
WG10=Wall mount wire guard
WGS11=Ceiling or End mount wire guard
VS1=Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
VS1WP=Polycarbonate Vandal Shield, Weather Proof
CAX18PKWH=18" Pendant Kit, White
CAX18PKBK=18" Pendant Kit, Black
CAX18PKHTWH=18" Hang True Pendant Kit, White
Product Specifications
Electrical
• General Features
• Field selectable red and green sign capability
standard on all units (units shipped red, field
convert to green with supplied parts)
• Dual Voltage Input 120/277 VAC,60Hz
• AC Only
• Optional 2C (Two circuit, FTBR) available in
120/277 VAC in standard and emergency operation.
2C models does not accept two hot circuits.